R
ev
. 0
.0
LAUMAS Elettronica srl  •  Phone: (+39) 0521 683124  •  Fax (+39) 0521 681091
UFFICIO VENDITE ITALIA: commerciale@laumas.it  •  EXPORT SALES DEPARTMENT: sales@laumas.it
ISO 9001
ISO 14001 www.laumas.com
FTPFTP
T12
PV - PVZPVEN1090
PV80PV80EN1090
TF500/2000
PS
kg C3
75 0.9 FTP75
150 0.9 FTP150
300 0.9 FTP300
500 0.9 FTP500
750 0.9 FTP750
1000 0.9 FTP1000
1500 0.9 FTP1500
2000 0.9 FTP2000
3000 – – 1.6 FTP3000
5000 – – 1.6 FTP5000
10000 – – 3.8 FTP10000
OIML R60 C3
TFPS2000 EDELSTAHL AISI 420
 KOMBINIERTER FEHLER ≤ ±0.02%
 SCHUTZART IP67 - IP68